

Lawton Board of Education Cameron Stadium Parking      01GEN31										
										Bid Opening Date:      2/26/2002
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Engineer's Estimate		H.G. Jenkins		T & G Construction		APAC-Oklahoma, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
<b>Alternate Bid #1</b>										
24" Wide Curb & Gutter - East Side	400	L.F.	25.00	10,000.00	10.00	4,000.00	10.00	4,000.00	14.00	5,600.00
<b>Total Bid - Alternate #1</b>				<b>10,000.00</b>		<b>4,000.00</b>		<b>4,000.00</b>		<b>5,600.00</b>
<b>Alternate Bid #2</b>										
24" Wide Curb & Gutter-South Side	530	L.F.	25.00	13,250.00	10.00	5,300.00	10.00	5,300.00	14.00	7,420.00
<b>Total Bid - Alternate #2</b>				<b>13,250.00</b>		<b>5,300.00</b>		<b>5,300.00</b>		<b>7,420.00</b>
<b>PHASE 2</b>										
<b>Surfacing Option 1</b>										
Remove Existing Asphalt & Base	10,720	S.Y.	2.00	21,440.00	0.33	3,537.60	1.00	10,720.00	2.75	29,480.00
6" Stab. Subgrade	10,720	S.Y.	1.60	17,152.00	3.09	33,124.80	3.50	37,520.00	3.65	39,128.00
1-1/2" Thick Type "B" Asphalt	10,720	S.Y.	2.50	26,800.00	3.20	34,304.00	2.50	26,800.00	3.05	32,696.00
5" Thick Type "A" Asphalt	10,720	S.Y.	8.00	85,760.00	8.34	89,404.80	7.45	79,864.00	9.00	96,480.00
Traffic Stripe(Paint)	1	L.Sum	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,734.25	1,734.25	1,735.00	1,735.00	2,052.00	2,052.00
<b>Total Bid - Phase 2, Option 1</b>				<b>152,152.00</b>		<b>162,105.45</b>		<b>156,639.00</b>		<b>199,836.00</b>
<b>Surfacing Option 2</b>										
Salvage AC & Base	10,720	S.Y.	1.50	16,080.00	1.00	10,720.00	2.00	21,440.00	2.15	23,048.00
Process Salvaged Material	10,720	S.Y.	2.50	26,800.00	0.33	3,537.60	1.50	16,080.00	2.25	24,120.00
6" Stab. Subgrade	10,720	S.Y.	1.60	17,152.00	3.09	33,124.80	3.50	37,520.00	3.65	39,128.00
1-1/2" Thick Type "B" Asphalt	10,720	S.Y.	2.50	26,800.00	3.20	34,304.00	2.50	26,800.00	3.05	32,696.00
3" Thick Type "A" Asphalt	10,720	S.Y.	4.80	51,456.00	5.60	60,032.00	7.45	79,864.00	5.45	58,424.00
Traffic Stripe(Paint)	1	L.Sum	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,734.25	1,734.25	1,735.00	1,735.00	2,052.00	2,052.00
<b>Total Bid - Phase 2, Option 2</b>				<b>\$ 139,288.00</b>		<b>\$ 143,452.65</b>		<b>\$ 183,439.00</b>		<b>\$ 179,468.00</b>

H. Lester Seiger, P.E.  
Landmark Engineering